
Omgång 5

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Inv. Rent Lag ser. 1 Lag ser. 2 Lag ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Junnut Torbjörn Kevin 35 108 99 142 454 349 0 0 2 2

Jens Pajunen 35 110 110 147 472 367 288 279 359 926 4

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 118 133 93 449 344 315 323 276 914 4

Pasi Björkqvist 35 127 120 113 465 360 2 2 0 0

Järpen Calle Ljunggren 12 151 180 149 516 480 0 0 0 0

Sven Förström 20 139 184 201 584 524 322 396 382 1100 0

Bowlinghallen 2 Pontus Rehn 20 193 228 182 663 603 392 463 392 1247 8

Hans Ljunggren 12 167 203 178 584 548 2 2 2 2

Veritas Tomas Grünn 35 176 129 125 535 430 2 0 0 0

Kim Lindh 20 153 147 145 505 445 384 331 325 1040 2

Ramirent Johanna Grönberg 35 137 148 161 551 446 355 347 422 1124 6

Kristian Hortelin 35 148 129 191 573 468 0 2 2 2

Elkompagniet Jyrki Alin 35 154 117 125 501 396 0 0 2 0

Peter Ekholm 35 165 120 144 534 429 389 307 339 1035 2

Ekåsen 4 Hannele Sandborg 35 155 135 147 542 437 403 332 330 1065 6

Camilla Danielsson 35 178 127 113 523 418 2 2 0 2

Trävaruhuset Johan Törnqvist 35 134 130 133 502 397 0 0 2 0

Timo Jousmaa 35 144 147 171 567 462 348 347 374 1069 2

Team Hellberg Christian Hellberg 20 137 182 149 528 468 352 410 362 1124 6

Reijo Hellberg 20 175 188 173 596 536 2 2 0 2

Koverskoi Tarja Koverskoi 35 124 124 131 484 379 0 0 2 0

Kaj Herttuainen 35 124 142 180 551 446 318 336 381 1035 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Niclas Fagerström 35 143 118 147 513 408 325 352 379 1056 6

Jan Lindqvist 35 112 164 162 543 438 2 2 0 2

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Bowlinghallen 2 20 16 0 4 6103 32

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 20 13 0 7 5628 26

Team Hellberg 20 13 0 7 5319 26

Ekåsen 4 20 12 0 8 5284 24

Junnut 20 10 0 10 5373 20

Järpen 16 10 0 6 4636 20

Ramirent 20 8 0 12 5496 16

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 20 8 0 12 4971 16

Trävaruhuset 16 7 0 9 4247 14

Marin 16 7 0 9 4183 14

Koverskoi 16 7 0 9 4123 14

Elkompagniet Ab 20 5 0 15 5134 10

Veritas 16 4 0 12 4061 8

15 i topp

1 Pontus Rehn Bowlinghallen 2 20 663

2 Reijo Hellberg Team Hellberg 20 596

3 Hans Ljunggren Bowlinghallen 2 12 584

4 Sven Förström Järpen 20 584

5 Kristian Hortelin Ramirent 35 573

6 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 567

7 Johanna Grönberg Ramirent 35 551

8 Kaj Herttuainen Koverskoi 35 551

9 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 543

10 Hannele Sandborg Ekåsen 4 35 542

11 Tomas Grünn Veritas 35 535

12 Peter Ekholm Elkompagniet 35 534

13 Christian Hellberg Team Hellberg 20 528

14 Camilla Danielsson Ekåsen 4 35 523

15 Calle Ljunggren Järpen 12 516


